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4 PIĘTRO

BIURO SPRZEDAŻY

ul. Piltza 42 lok. 62, 30-392 Kraków, tel: 786 088 013

ul. Lea 202a, 30-133 Kraków, tel: 12 3574160, 12 3574162

e-mail: biuro@osiedlepiltza.pl

www.osiedlepiltza.pl

0 1m

POWIERZCHNIA MIESZKANIA

41,16 m²

NUMER MIESZKANIA

58

MIESZKANIE NR 58                                                41,16 m

2

UKŁAD MIESZKANIA: WSCHODNIE

Przedpokój

Łazienka

Pokój

Pokój z aneksem

Loggia

4,77 m

2

3,91 m

2

13,03 m

2

19,45 m

2

4,31  m

2

4.58.1

4.58.2

4.58.3

4.58.4

4.58.5

BUDYNEK B

KLATKA A


